Dalston Schools days only
Service No

Carlisle Bus Stn Stand 6 Dep
St Nicholas

Boundry

Upperby Rd Jct Kirklands Rd

Upperby, Oaklands Drive

Henderson Road Out

Charlotte Street

Murrell Hill
Caldew School grounds Arr
Service No
Caldew School grounds Dep
Murrell Hill

Charlotte Street

Carlisle James Street

Henderson Rd End

Upperby Scalegate Road

Upperby Rd Jct Kirkland Rd

Boundry

Carlisle Bus Stn Stand 6 Arr

$92

07:48
07:52
07:55
07:57
08:02
08:06
08:14
08:15
08:35

$92

15:15
15:33
15:34
15:37
15:40
15:43
15:46
15:49
15:58



